Form 4.20

Ruic 4 34-CVL S /9 9
The Insolvency Act 1986 9 5

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use
z ] ;
i

| L

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

04354873

Name of Company

RUPERT LUND DEVELOPMENTS LTD

[ We
Jeffrey Mark Brenner
of B & C Associates Limited
Concorde House
Grenville Place
Matl Hill
London NW7 3SA

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s
affairs as at 12 November 2014

Signed TJA ()-—" Date 14 November 2014

Presenter’s name address and For official use
Reference (1f any) Liquidation Section Post Room
B & C Associates Limited
Concorde House

Grenville Place
Mill Hill
London NW7 354
*A3KQOK5D"
AD4

JB/DM/HS/S417/5 N imora 10

COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Rupert Lund Developments Ltd

on the 12 November 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 7&\/?@,{7 FI?EI RAC |Rvinv Ly I\;b
!

Signed m/\/\/\/b\/{"w

Dated / \Z'[‘.I?L




Rupert Lund Developments Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Land & Builldings 1,690 00 NIL
HSBC Bank Plc {3,000 00)
Deficiency ¢/d (3,000 Q0)
Assets subject to floating charge.
Book Debts 5,992 00 Uncertain
Cash held on appointment 7,800 Q0 7,800 00
Uncharged assets
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,800 00

Signature Date

f?_vl\-lnf



Rupert Lund Developments Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 7,800 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,800 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Deficiency hid 3,000 00
4,800 00
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,800 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 4,800 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,800 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,800 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 213,759 Q0
Director - Rupert Lund 100,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs - CIS 22,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 18,061 00
353,820 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (349,020 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {349,020 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {349,120 00}

Signature Date {2 1] e




25 01 10C J9qQUIRAON Zi L0 €102 19ATTOS Sdl — z jo 1 abeq

aimjeubig

00 000'004 F1G €MS ‘UOpUOT ‘BNu3AY 007 JUIBS "UNOY 007 JUIeS | pun- padny JW 0071H
00222's rYZ 113 ‘pesisuepn 1984s UbiH ¢1 SOIHOA 00AD
00 £25'C XS LLMS 'Uopuon ‘py auiges ¢G1 HOMD 199 V/L PICJUad SBWOY | 01D
005986 dML LS ‘PIRYWaYS 1eans usanp g6 ‘pajw diysisuied ¥gd syl o0 SURad SiAel) €010
00 009'€ X39 £9S SHaH ‘yuomgauy 'peoy Uopuo oLz PY1 BIP3N Yo, LOLD
00985'C U6 0ZMS 'UOPUOT ‘UOPSIQUAAA ‘anuaAy plRubuuds gz Jaddig uoung 1082
00 ooP'g 4S€ £1Y Aaung ‘uapie maN 'sueT abelaxydiq ‘asnoH swepy pi Buisauibug ulapaalg 00SD
00 999'9 V9 SLAMS 'uopuo ‘Il Asuind 2 d11 00D |9ssny LOYD
00 SrL'LL H¥8 0ZMS topuo ‘peoy 8|dIop 012 0D g AaimoD /L Asimog aauuy 0040
00 LEL°2L 1d0 ZLAA ‘uopuoT ‘Aepp 1SOM LL-G Asaunor 3eQ pIO 0009
Q0 _,mm,w V3L 0ZHY _xmww:w ISOM .coac_._._ouw _mamuwm_ mC:um.C. DU JO]EAA B JIUN P mmw_.at_mucw S87 001D
00 9£9°9L JH9 €49 Aaung 'WeyIsie) ‘PROY 3U0ISPOD ‘WBH uieg ¥o0pped L wun P11 $90IA18G |EUBLUUONIAUT HdX 00XMD
00 000'E rD6 0LAMS 'UOpuUOT ‘peoy Weyind gLe did Xueg J9SH POHD
00 89191 4Op €13 'Ao.ng "USpIEIN MaN 'PEOY BqW00D F-0F 8SNoH SAeH sheq €OHD
ISt ZING
00 OOO_NN _mc_r_t0>> .—umow_ Coum:_tmm .mm:DI mmU_._m :Oumc_._._:ﬁ_ _wo_Emw >Ucm>_omc_ ¥ luawadioijug SID- sSwIoIsnN) g 2NuUanay N H ZO0HD
00 Fwo_mw avl 627 __ooﬁ:m>_|_ _ummbw sauwler :mm:oI cm_mmw._ _._oo_n_ pJg 1¥A - SWOIsSND g aNUaA3Y N H 00OHD
00 000'SE Auedwoy aoueut 104D
002199 X 16 WLD3T 19a1g uonug 0z diysiauped ssauing 004D
00 656'C HAZ SAMN uopuo ‘peoy liyxyied § P [epbig snwoQ 00Q2
00 8¥9'E NYP 1H8 uey ‘Asjwolg ‘pecy moqualo /2 P lesed £009
00 mmm_m HN/ OLAAN Uopuoq ._m>om jed ,mcm._ uonoYy G211 Ammo;._mw _mo_:mcows__v JUSLWIOJIAUT pauoiipuod 2000
00 059'1 aniL N3 xass3 ‘Aaqqy weylm ‘splaubuuds er P17 AouB)NSUOD SOIS3ASY NBD 100D
00 000'0S 1Q/ £3S uopuoT ‘|IIH 9qWO02ISIAA 20} ‘SMIN SGLUCDISIMA uononssued 5a90 0022
00 000°2 8Y9 SLAAS ‘uopuo ‘it Asuind Z ‘dT7 9400 - |[9SSNY ¢/D puepong pleydary JN 1080
00 Ob¥'L XHE LNO A31ng ‘piojing ‘peoy WeyuspAs ¢ '9snoH joqgy P11 s1auped Aqqo sulig 008D
00 ELY') gdZ OLMN ‘UopuoT ‘aue uoRY Lt UBA PUB LB JISSNY 2ovD
00 0Z¥ Y1 gL 3 UCpUO 'PEROY %000 | ‘SOIPNIS JUOIHBIEA €1 4 saoinag Buusauibug xady LOYD
00 15222 SOV 613 ‘'uopuoT ‘piofiens ‘Aempeolq ey P)1 $@01AIBS 2115 paljly 00vD
3 ssaJppy JWEN Aoy

si0)1pas) Auedwon - g
P11 sjuawdojaaaq pun uadny
pajiwiT sajeldossy 394




L5 01 P1OZ 1oquisach 2|

20 €10Z 19A 708 Sdl

\ Z jo z afied

aimeubis

000Z8°16¢

Buipejo] sasuug g7

3

ssalppy aweN Koy

sioupaln Auedwon - g
P11 sjuswdojanaaq pun padny
pajiwi s3jel00SsY J'8Y




€ 0l ¥10Z JOqUISAON 21 0L0Z 18ADS SdlI \, L Jo | abed
}

aunjeulis
0ol Buijjejoj saujug L
0ol 0 001 0 LG EMS 'UOpUOT ‘BnusAy 007 JUIES ‘UN0D COT JUIES | pun padny Iy 00H
jeio]l ST:17)To} P40 jaid SS2IppY aweN Aoy

si1ap|oyaleys - o
p}] sjuswdojanag pun Jadny




